MONROE COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Phlebotomy Technician Program Estimated Cost Sheet

2019-2020

10 credit hours

Tuition rates:

Monroe County Resident
Out of County Resident
Out of State Resident

Miscellaneous fees:

Registration fees

Lab fee

*Uniforms and supplies

*Textbook

*Drug Testing

*CPR Training

Certification Exam

Estimated miscellaneous fees total:

Total Costs:

Monroe County Resident
Out of County Resident
Out of State Resident

17 contact hours

Tuition Totals:

$132.25 per contact hour $2,248.25
$219.50 per contact hour $3,731.50
$242.50 per contact hour $4,122.50

$80.00
$225.00
$65.00
$88.00
$32.00
$60.00
$130.00
$680.00

$2,928.25
$4,411.50
$4,802.50

* These costs are estimated and may be higher or lower than the stated price.
Estimated pricing not available for: Transportation, Child Care, Health Insurance, Health

Requirements.

MCCC offers a tuition payment plan, please see

the registration information section of the
semester schedule or contact the Cashier’s office
(734-384-4231) for further information.
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